011 2
GSM Antennas
107497, Moscow Chernicinsky pr-d 7/1
Tel.: (495) 775-43-19,462-44-14
Tel./fax: 462-44-14
E-mail: radial@radial.ru
Model Short description Band, MHz Gain, dBi Price, EUR
SS-3GL Indoor, ceiling 860-970 3 32
SU-6GL Subscriber, patch 860-970 5.5 38
SU-6GH Subscriber, patch 1710-1900 5.5 38
RAO-4G-60 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 60° 806-890/870-960 13 235
RAO-4G-90 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 90° 806-890/870-960 12 216
RAO-4G-120 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 120° 806-890/870-960 11 207
RAO-11GL-60 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 60° 860-970 11
RAO2-10GH-60 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 60° 1710-1880 10
SU-12-915 Subscriber, patch 902-928 12
RAS-12-915-60 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 60° 902-928 12
Y5 GL Directional subscribers 860-970 9 28
Y15-GL 15-element yagi GSM 870-960 12